Annexure 6

Name

Name of the corporate Debtor: Global Enenrgy Private Limited

05,2022
Annexure 6

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.05.2022

List of creditors as on: 17.11.2022

List of creditors as on: 22.07.2023

List of

zw
gv

Name of the
authorised

| representati

ve, if any

Name of Employee

Detalls of claim received

Detalls of claim admitted

Date of
receipt

Amount Claimed

% of

ted whether | voting

related party | share in
CoC

Amount of

Amount of any mutual
d

off

Amount of
claims under
verification

Remarks, if any

NA

Deepika Sehgal

220622

1,529,288

1,435,208 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

94,080

Claim admitted

ased on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Usman Al khan

220622

504,897

50,808 Gratuity No 0.00%]

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Kiran Kumar Perka

110722

4,167,492

2,126,990 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

2,040,502

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Percy Sawak Engineer

040822

2,702,582

936,920 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

1,765,662

Claim admitted
based on available:
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Rajiv Kumar Swain

110822

2,080,517

1,379,208 | salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

701,309

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the

NA

Niraj Kumar

17.08-22

881,575

595,659 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

285,916

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Kishan Singh Rawat

280822

1,288,339

589,190 | salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

699,149

Claim admitted

ased on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Sunil Verma

280822

520,610

293,205|  Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

227,405

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

290822

497,400

497,400 | salarv/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

NA

‘Ashok Kumar Sharma.

290822

300,675

218,673.00 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

82,002

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Ajay Kumar Mishra

300822

1,449,743

661,694 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

788,049

Claim admitted
based on available:
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Sandeep Kumar Verma

300822

467,092

277,767 | salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

189,325

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Shweta Vatwani

310822

1,333,381

1201234 salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

132,147

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Gyan sheel

010922

3,401,441

2,092,810 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

1,308,631

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Amarinder Singh Baweja

010922

14,567,124

12,411,446 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

2,155,678

Claim admitted

substantiate the
claim

NA

Lokesh Singh

02:09.22

564,585

194,736 | salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

369,849

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Darshan Kumar Kapoor

030922

10,940,167

9,836,259 | Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

1,103,908

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Anuj Sharma

08.09-22

1,565,583

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

1,565,583

Claim has not been
admitted as the
claim is disputed

NA

Yogesh Mule

16.09-22

724,606

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

724,606

Claim admitted
based on available
information to
substantiate the
claim

NA

Panchanan swain

191022

80,285

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

80,285

The claim was not
filed within the.
prescribed time.
Hence not
admitted.

NA

Arpana Breed

031122

135,956

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

135,956

Claim has not been
admitted as the
claim is disputed

Vikas Singh

101122

232,640

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

232,640

[The claim was not
filed within the
prescribed time.
Hence not
admitted.

Vijender Kumar

151122

189,054

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

189,054

The claim was not
filed within the.
prescribed time.
Hence not
admitted.

Rahul Kumar

151122

193,347

- salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

193,347

The claim was not
filed within the
prescribed time.

Jitendra Prasad

201122

1,249,492

- Salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%]

1,249,492

prescribed time.
Hence not
admitted.

Trinath Choudhary

161222

968,646

- salary/ Gratuity No 0.00%|

968,646

The claim was not
filed within the
prescribed time.

admitted.

Total

52,536,557

35,253,207 N

17,283,350




